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ONE FAM101 RES CAT 3

RESIDENTIAL

UnitBuilding

Ratio:

CivilDistrict:

BldReason:

LandReason:

Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:

Prior Id # 3:

Prior Id # 2:

Prior Id # 1:
14:21:52

182 9 0Parcel ID

SublotLotMap Town Of Lincoln

This parcel contains 1.916 ACRES of land mainly classified as
ONE FAM with a CONTEMPORARY Building built about 1959,
having primarily WOOD Exterior and 2349 Square Feet, with 1
Unit, 2 Baths, 0 3/4 Bath, 0 HalfBath, 9 Rooms, and 4 Bdrms.

799,000798,953834391.91550
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OTHER ASSESSMENTS
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BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION
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Postal:
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AVERAGE
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1

1

1
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1

0
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0
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1

1    - WOOD

1    - CONCRETE
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%
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%

Type
Qu # Ten

LLV 100 FLA 50 A   0
Rate Parcel ID Typ Date Sale Price

FY LR DR D K FR RR BR FB HB L O

Code Description Area - SQ Rate - AV Undepr Value

FFL 

LLV 

WDK 

1ST FLOOR
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WOOD DECK
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1,566
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Depreciation:

Adj Total:
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Rating:
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CONDO INFORMATION
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Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION
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Year Blt:

Grade:
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# Heat Sys:
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% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:
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Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:

Electric:

Insulation:

Bsmnt Gar:

Int vs Ext:
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%

Roof Struct:
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Prime Wall:
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Frame:

Color:
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Sty Ht:
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View / Desir:


